The certified versions of IVC’s WL
series access point radios are
available in both indoor (IP30) and
outdoor (IP66) configurations.
Specifically designed for industrial
applications, these radios comply
with the IEEE 802.11n WLAN
standard, enabling data rates of

AGN2 2x 450 Mbps 802.11a/n or 802.11b/g/n
WL-AP-XX-E
ordering information
-E Enclosure
I2 Outdoor, Class I Division 2,
ATEX Zone 2
O2 Indoor, Class I Division 2, ATEX Zone 2
accessories
WL-3704-01 5 dBi, 2.4 GHz, Omni, Collinear antenna
WL-3704-02 10 dBi, 2.4 GHz, Omni, Collinear antenna
WL-3704-03 18 dBi 2.4 GHz, 23°, Yagi antenna
WL-3704-06 12 dBi 2.4 GHz, 45°, Yagi antenna
WL-3704-07 17 dBi 5.8 GHz, 30°, Yagi antenna
specifications